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               	date	2019-04-02	[image: remove filter]
	answer › answer text	%3Cp%3EThe Government is working on a number of initiatives to improve the use technology
                        in school classrooms. As highlighted in the Education Technology Strategy published
                        on 3 April, the Department has allocated %C2%A310 million to support innovation, generate
                        evidence, and improve the use of technology in schools, colleges and universities
                        across England. The full strategy can be found here: %3Ca href=%22https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/791931/DfE-Education_Technology_Strategy.pdf%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3Ehttps://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/791931/DfE-Education_Technology_Strategy.pdf%3C/a%3E.%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E
                        %3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EAs announced at Autumn budget, the Department is working with the Department
                        for Digital, Culture, Media and Sport, and the National Productivity Investment Fund,
                        to deploy full fibre internet in rural locations, starting with primary schools.%3C/p%3E
                     	[image: remove filter]
	min answer › question first answered	2019-04-10T14:18:37.197Z	[image: remove filter]
	answer › is ministerial correction	false	[image: remove filter]


            
         
         
            
               
                  Search Results

               
               
                  No results

               
            

         

         
         
            
               
                  Selection

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item dcterms:date "2019-04-02"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime> .
?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>The Government is working on a number of initiatives to improve the use technology in school classrooms. As highlighted in the Education Technology Strategy published on 3 April, the Department has allocated £10 million to support innovation, generate evidence, and improve the use of technology in schools, colleges and universities across England. The full strategy can be found here: <a href=\"https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/791931/DfE-Education_Technology_Strategy.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/791931/DfE-Education_Technology_Strategy.pdf</a>.</p><p> </p><p>As announced at Autumn budget, the Department is working with the Department for Digital, Culture, Media and Sport, and the National Productivity Investment Fund, to deploy full fibre internet in rural locations, starting with primary schools.</p>" .
?___answer_0 parl:isMinisterialCorrection false .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:answeringMember ?___3 . ?___3 rdfs:label ?___2 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 >= "2019-04-10T14:18:37.197Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___2)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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